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Bari, Domenica 04/05/2025 - 09:00
Cron: A - Base v.: 50

Pos Cognome e Nome

LEGROTTAGLIE GIULIO
RAMUNNI GABRIELE
PARTIPILO GEREMIA
FASANO ALESSANDRO
SCARAMUZZ| GIOVANNI
DI LEONE LORENZO
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RISULTATI COMPLETI

50 Dorso - Assoluti Maschi

Anno

2004
1996
1982
2013
1975
1977

S5

S5

S4
S11
S5

S8

Societa

Roxenasport S.S.D. aR.L.
Bio-Sport Ssd Arl
Roxenasport S.S.D. a R.L.
Ssd Mediterraneo Sport Arl
Roxenasport S.S.D. aR.L.
Ranidae Coop. aR.L.

Foglion. 1
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Serie

FINALE Punti

00:57.04 64341
01:22.74 443.56
01:38.68 441.53
01:19.94 416.56
01:43.17 355.72
01:37.39 Sub Jud

Risultati disponibili on-line nel sito www.natatoria.com
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